1
CATARACT
CONTENTS
EXPANDED RANGE OF STAINLESS STEEL INSTRUMENTS	 5
SPECULUMS	 6
CATARACT	 7
FEMTOCATARACT	 9
REFRACTIVE	 10

RUMEX FLUSHING SYSTEM
 fl ushing port
Special fl ushing cannula is provided for free
 fl ushing cannula
The tip can be easily cleaned without disassembling
1. Insert the cannula into the fl ushing port as illustrated
2. Adjust a syringe to rinse with distilled water, alcohol, dry with air
3. Sterilize the instrument in the regular way
15
VITREORETINAL
Exquisite gripping/cutting fuction
Anti-glare matte fi nishing
Exquisite gripping/cutting fuction
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23H 23 Ga
12-410-25H 25 Ga
Tano Asymmetrical
End-Gripping Forceps
12-411-23H 23 Ga
12-411-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a sandblasted platform
12-301-23Н 23 Ga
12-301-25H 25 Ga
Pick Forceps
12-325-23H 23 Ga
12-325-25H 25 Ga
Curved Subretinal
Scissors
Curvature
radius 12.00 mm
12-209-23H 23 Ga
12-209-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile” platform
12-304-23H 23 Ga
12-304-25H 25 Ga
ILM ERM
End-Grasping Forceps
Expanded space
between branches
12-4013H 23 Ga
12-4013-25H 25 Ga
Enhanced visualization!
Asymmetrical
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23H 23 Ga
12-420-25H 25 Ga
Two fi ngers linear actuation
Specially designed gripping area for amplifi ed control
360° rotation
Color code system

STERILE
The shape of the tip helps to create
a precise edge to facilitate ILM removal.
*Not available in Europe
17
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE*
VITREORETINAL
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
Color code system
360° lightweight handle is ideal for precise hours-long surgeries.
360°
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23DP 23 Ga
12-410-25DP 25 Ga
12-410-27DP 27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP 23 Ga
12-304-25DP 25 Ga
12-304-27DP 27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP 23 Ga
12-209-25DP 25 Ga
12-209-27DP 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP 23 Ga
12-211-25DP 25 Ga
12-211-27DP 27 Ga
Vertical Scissors
45°
12-202-23DP 23 Ga
12-202-25DP 25 Ga
ILM ERM
*Not available in Europe and in the US
18
Ergonomic handle is combined with soft, brush